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ROOM DEPT NO SEC TYPE COURSE TITLE TIME LAST FIRST CCNY EMAIL

7-53 EDCE 20614 1CWE In Person ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and 
Learning in Inclusive Settings

5:30-
8:50PM Diaz Samantha 

R.
sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 10000 1CWE Online Synchronous Writing for Interdisciplinary Studies I (Hybrid) 6-9:20 PM Clark Marlene mclark@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 23324 1CWE Online Synchronous Advanced Composition 6-9:20 PM Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu

7-50 IAS 24200 1CWE In Person Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies 6-9:20 PM Williams Justin C. jwilliams2@ccny.cuny.edu

7-51 IAS 31136 1CWE Hyflex: In Person or 
Online Synchronous

Latinos and Race 6-9:20 PM Rosenbaum Susanna srosenbaum@ccny.cuny.edu

7-22 IAS 31235 1CWE Hyflex: In Person or 
Online Synchronous

Intro to Developmental Disabilities 6-9:20 PM Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

7-19 IAS 31244 1CWE In Person Latin American Cinema 6-9:20 PM Velasquez Torres Carlos cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu

7-39 IAS 61700 1CWE In Person The Power of Place: Youth and the City 5:30-
7:10PM Schaller Susanna 

F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MATH 18504 1CWE Online Synchronous Basic Ideas in Math 6-9:20 PM Cheregi Dorina dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE PSC 21104 1CWE Fully Online 
(Sychronous)

New York Politics 6-9:20 PM Tirelli Vincent vtirelli@ccny.cuny.edu

7-17 PSY 31644 1CWE In Person Psychological Testing 6-9:20 PM Zaid-Muhammad Soye szaid@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 SPAN 12104 1CWE Hyflex: In Person or 
Online Synchronous 

Introductory Spanish I 6-9:20 PM Chacon Jose A. jchacon1@ccny.cuny.edu

7-50 EDCE 20614 2CWE In Person ECE II: Development, Assessment, Teaching and 
Learning in Inclusive Settings

5:30-
8:50PM Diaz Samantha 

R. sdiaz2@ccny.cuny.edu

7-49 EDCE 40200 2CWE In Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy II 7:30-9:10 
PM Pazmino Yesenia 

E.
7-52 EDCE 40200 CWE2 In Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy II 7:30-9:10 

PM Norton Nadjwa nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu

7-53 EDCE 40200 2CW2 In Person Language Development and Emergent Literacy II 7:30-9:10 
PM Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

7-49 EDCE 40300 2CWE In Person Social Studies in ECE 5:30-
7:10PM Wilgus Gay gwilgus@ccny.cuny.edu

7-52 EDCE 40300 CWE2 In Person Social Studies in ECE 5:30-
7:10PM Norton Nadjwa nnorton@ccny.cuny.edu

7-53 EDCE 40300 2CW2 In Person Social Studies in ECE 5:30-
7:10PM Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

7-51 HIST 31824 2CWE In Person History Of Human Rights 6-9:20 PM Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

7-19 IAS 23324 2CWE In Person Advanced Composition 6-9:20 PM Sweeting Michele msweetingdecaro@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31248 2CWE
Online 
Synchronous Civil Rights Movement 6-9:20 PM Orange Warren oran@ccny.cuny.edu

7-39 IAS 51070 2CWE In Person Bachata for A Diaspora: Dominican Fiction and 
Film of the 21st Century 6-7:40 PM Carlson Jerry W. jcarlson@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MCA 10104 2CWE
Online 
Synchronous Intro to Media Studies 6-9:20 PM Diaz Kelly A. kdiaz1@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SOC 24404 2CWE
Online 
Synchronous Principles of Social Work 6-9:20 PM Senior Consuelo 

A. csenior@ccny.cuny.edu

7-22 SPAN 12204 2CWE
Hyflex: In Person or 
Online Introductory Spanish II 6-9:20 PM Santos Maria 

Yrene isantos@ccny.cuny.edu
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7-50 ANTH 26504 3CWE Hyflex: In Person or Online and 
Partial Online Language and Society (Hybrid) 6-9:20 PM Calagione John jcal@ccny.cuny.edu

7-49 EDCE 40800 CWE3 In Person Student Teaching and Integrative Seminar in ECE 4- 5:40PM Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 10500 3CWE Online Sychronous Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) 6-9:20 PM Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 10800 3CWE Online Synchronous Doing Social Research 6-9:20 PM Almash Francine T. falmash@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 23304 3CWE Online Sychronous The Essay 6-9:20 PM Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31135 3CWE Online Synchronous Africa Since Independence 6-9:20 PM Williams Justin C. jwilliams2@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 IAS 31237 3CWE Hyflex: In Person or Online 
Sychronous Drugs: Their History & Sociology 6-9:20 PM Ortiz-Suloway Monica mortizsuloway@ccny.cuny.edu

7-17 IAS 32177 3CWE In Person Writing About New York 6-9:20 PM Neals Felice fneals@ccny.cuny.edu

7-39 IAS 61800 3CWE Hyflex: In Person or Online 
Sychronous War and Justice in the 21st Century 5:30-7:10PM Zach Danielle A. dzach@ccny.cuny.edu

7-19 SOC 38144 3CWE In Person Sociology of Education 6-9:20 PM Diop Aminata adiop@ccny.cuny.edu

7-22 SPAN 22504 3CWE Hyflex: In Person or Online 
Synchronous Intermediate Spanish 6-9:20 PM Velasquez Torres Carlos cvelasqueztorres@ccny.cuny.edu

7-49 EDCE 31904 4CWE In Person Science Methods in E.C.E. 5:30-7:10PM Silverstein Sabrina ssilverstein@ccny.cuny.edu

7-50 EDCE 31904 CWE4 In Person Science Methods in E.C.E. 5:30-7:10PM Aprile Andrew aaprile@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 24200 4CWE Online Synchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies (hybrid) 9-12:20 PM Woessner Martin mwoessner@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 30100 4CWE Online Synchronous Honors Research: Adv Sem in Autobiography (Hybrid) 6-9:20 PM McDonald Kathlene kmcdonald@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31294 4CWE Online Synchronous Disability Through The Personal Lens (hybrid) 6-9:20 PM Senior Consuelo A. csenior@ccny.cuny.edu

7-19 IAS 31403 4CWE In Person Community Mental Health:Understanding Diversity and 
Access

6-9:20 PM Andino Julia jandinomontes@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31709 4CWE Online Synchronous Youth and the Right to the City: Planning, Participation, 
Urban Design

6-9:20 PM Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

7-39 IAS 70100 4CWE In Person MA Capstone Seminar; Cultures of Surveillance 5:30-7:10PM Robinson Joan jrobinson1@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MATH 18504 4CWE Online Synchronous Basic Ideas in Math 6-9:20 PM Cheregi Dorina dcheregi@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE MCA 23304 4CWE Fully Online (Synchronous) Introduction to Journalism 6-9:20 PM Cardenas Pena Fernando F. fcardenaspena@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE SOC 38144 4CWE Online Synchronous Sociology of Education 6-9:20 PM Buffalo Gail gbuffalo@ccny.cuny.edu

7-49 IAS 20100 5CWE In Person Art On and Off The Wall 5:30-8:50PM Benedetto Vincent vbenedetto@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 24200 5CWE Online Synchronous Introduction to Interdisciplinary Studies (hybrid) 6-9:20 PM Schaller Susanna F. sschaller@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 IAS 31240 5CWE Hyflex: In Person or Online Issues for Adults with Developmental Disabilities 6-9:20 PM Sutherland-Cohen Patricia psutherland-cohen@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE HIST 31964 6CWE Online Synchronous History of Childhood in America 9-12:20 PM Cotter Matthew mcotter@ccny.cuny.edu

7-50 IAS 10500 6CWE In Person Nature and Human Beings II (Core Natural Science II) 9-12:20 PM Dunson-Delvalle Wendy C. wdelvalle@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 PSY 25604 6CWE In Person Introduction to Human Development: Adolescence and 
Youth

9-12:20 PM Terry Pamella E. pterry@ccny.cuny.edu

7-27 IAS 23304 7CWE In Person and Partial Online The Essay 1-4:20PM Moore Nayanda M. nmoore@ccny.cuny.edu

AUD MCA 31434 7CWE In Person Children in Film 1-4:20PM Kopp Ronald rkopp@ccny.cuny.edu

7-50 PSY 24804 7CWE In Person Abnormal Psychology 1-4:20PM Mercado Yvette ymercado@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 23304 CWNT Fully Online (Asychronous) The Essay (Online) ONLINE Benedicty Alessandra abenedicty@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31214 CWNT Fully Online (Asychronous) Autism Spectrum Disorders in Young Children (online) ONLINE DuMoulin Kristen kdumoulin@ccny.cuny.edu

ONLINE IAS 31278 CWNT Fully Online (Asychronous) Gender and Globalization (online) ONLINE Mealy Rosemari rmealy@ccny.cuny.edu

FULLY ONLINE (ASYCHRONOUS)

SATURDAY AM

SATURDAY PM
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WEDNESDAY


